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6:30-
7:00p

9:15-
10:15a

5:30-
6:30p

8:30-
9:15a

7:15-
8:15a

9:00-
10: 00a

5:30-
6:30a

5:30-
6:30a

5:30-
6:30a

10:00-
10:30a

8:15-
9:15a

Cristina

Vinyasa
Chill

**REGISTER FOR ALL CLASSES
through the member portal

or Front desk**
Classes with fewer than 4

participants will be canceled
one hour prior to class start

 Flori
5:30-
6:30p

5:00-
5:45p

6:30-
7:00p

6:00-
7:00p

Power Hour
Yoga

9:15-
10:00a

9:00-
9:45a

6:30-
7:15p

Check out our new class, Circl Mobility on Fridays at 11am in the
wellness studio!

cindy
Vinyasa5:00-

6:00p

Cindy

 CAMILLE

10:30-
11:30a

Gentle Yoga 11:00-
11:30a

Nancy

10:30-
11:30a

PowerPlay
Vinyasa

Nancy

Dana

10:00-
11:00a

Raisa

6:30-
7:30p Arthur

9:15-
10:15a

Cardio Sculpt Vinyasa
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Align & Flow9:00-
10:00a

Group Exercise

9:15-
10:00a
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 SHANNA

6:15-
6:45p

Starting 4/1/2024

"To Inspire an Active Life"
2902 US Rt 9w

New Windsor NY, 12553
845-565-7600

Kids 12-14 allowed to
classes with a parent

Vinyasa

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Water Exercise Water Exercise Water Exercise
Diana Mary Diana

5:30-
6: 15p

9:15-
10:00a

5:30-
6:30p

8:35-
9:30a

8:35-
9:30a

8:35-
9:30a

Saturday Sunday

9:15-
10:15aAlyson 

Rita

Jon

 CAMILLE  SHANNA

 MICHELE

 SHANNA

 SHANNA

5:30-
6:30a

Rita Rita

John

cindy

Kristen

 CAMILLE

**Please bring your

 own mat for  class .**
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9:30-
10:30aChair Yoga

Weekend 
Ride

6:30-
7:00p

9:15-
10:15a

Therapeutic
Yoga

Cristina

10:15-
11:00a

Pilates
 Paige

9:15-
9:45a

Cardio 
Sculpt Exp

Kristen

Nancy

8:30-
9:00a

9:00-
10:00a

Flori

Britney

Subtle 
Strength Yoga

Vinyasa
Heat

Danielle

 CAMILLE

Flori Brian

9:15-
9:45A

Spintensity
mike

5:00-
6:00p

10:30-
11:30a

jon

8:30-
9:15a

Jon

Tuesday
Morning

Ride

Michele

Kerry
Vinyasa6:15-

7:00P
6:oo-
7:00p

Sculpt Fusion 
Raisa

10:45-
11:25a

 Shea

 Kids 5-11

Cycle

Shanna

Alyson

Camille

9:00-
10:00a

Pilates
 Paige

Jon


